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General information about company
Scrip code 543214
NSE Symbol NDRAUTO
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE070G01012
Name of the company NDR AUTO COMPONENTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
P ;’Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Vqt‘ing Rights held in each
Category 7 |Partly | shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of I'\llfs' k(l)fl ders fully pz};d paid-up | underlying }slh?;e(svn) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] shareholder | $MATONOICETS | UP equily equity | Depository _e as per SCRR, 1957) 0 ot volng 'E1 | Total as a
(I1m) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
[00)) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | TOW [(ABHO)
Promoter
(A) I(iLromoter 6 4397142 |0 0 4397142 | 73.9472 4397142 |0 4397142 | 73.9472
Group
(B) Public 5992 1549184 |0 0 1549184 |26.0528 1549184 | 0 1549184 | 26.0528
Non
©) Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 5998 5946326 |0 0 5946326 | 100 5946326 | 0 5946326 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Sh Shareholding , as a Number.of Shares ple'dged
No. Of No. of U0~d iy ares | o, assuming full Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares 0- 0 nderiying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding . (XIII) .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible " ’
Outstanding . . securities ( as a A A held in
) shareholder bl Outstanding | securities and £ diluted sa sa d ialized
(Iny convertible Warrants No. Of percentage of dilute % of % of ematerialize
securities . § ., | share capital) (XD= [N, | total total form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warrants (Xi) VIDH(X) As a % of No. (a)
X) (a) (VIDHX) Asa % o (a) | Shares ’ Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 0 0 73.9472 0 |0 0 0 4397142
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 0 0 0 26.0528 0 |0 113282 |7.3124 | 1467827
Non
©) Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying |0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 0 0 0 100 0 |0 113282 1.9051 | 5864969
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
I:uo. of Partly | No. Of nos asa % of total | €&ch class of securities (IX)
Ly . ’ )
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ,
. . nderlving | hel lcul No of Votin IV) Rights
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as f Voting (X igh TOtdlo
Sr. of the Shareholders | sharcholders | equity . 7 _ asa%
) (I charcs equity Depqsnory (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held =g | v v+ |a%of Class | Class ota
1) 0 eg: X egy Total Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) : : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 4397142 4397142 | 73.95 4397142 4397142 | 73.95
undivided Family
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 6 4397142 4397142 | 73.95 4397142 4397142 | 73.95
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 4397142 4397142 | 73.95 4397142 4397142 | 73.95
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 1 33 33 0 33 3 0
(Slu)b‘T"tal ®) 1 55 55 0 55 55 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 5573 852944 852044 | 14.34 852944 852044 |14.34
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 13 405628 405628 |6.82 405628 405628 |6.82
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other 405 290557 290557 | 4.89 290557 290557 | 4.89
(specify)
Sub-Total (B) 5991 1549129 1549129 | 26.05 1549129 1549129 | 26.05

3)
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Total Public 5992 1549184 1549184 | 26.05 1549184 1549184 | 26.05
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)*+

B)X2)+B)3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 5998 5946326 5946326 | 100 5946326 5946326

—_

00

Total

(A+B+C) 5998 5946326 5946326 | 100 5946326 5946326

—_

00

file:///D:/Komal/NACL/Stock Exchange Filings/2021.12.31/Shareholding pattern/Shareholding Pattern31122021.html 6/19



2/1/22, 4:08 PM

Shareholding Pattern31122021.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in | Pledeed or
O- No. of 0. Ol Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (X11D) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X — sa Ssa | dematerialized
o Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 ©0 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 73.95 4397142
(Slu)b‘T"‘al (4) 73.95 4397142
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.95 4397142
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 0 55
Sub-Total (B)
0 55
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.34 773437
(a(ii)) 6.82 405628
(e) 4.89 288707
Sub-Total (B) 26.05 1467772
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.05 1467827
B)=(B)(H+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 5864969
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Total (A+B+C 100 5864969
)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ayush Relan

Indira Choudhary

Pranav Relan

Rishabh Relan

Ritu Relan

Rohit Relan

PAN (II)

AIXPR1086J

AAFPC2366L

AIXPR1085M

AIXPR1116R

AAHPR1324B

AAEPR4255Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10736

53037

9315

9233

744646

3570175

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

10736

53037

9315

9233

744646

3570175

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

0.89

0.16

0.16

12.52

60.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

Class eg:X

10736

53037

9315

9233

744646

3570175

Class eg:y

Total

10736

53037

9315

9233

744646

3570175

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.18

0.89

0.16

12.52

60.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

0.18

0.89

0.16
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10736

53037

9315

9233

744646

3570175

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4397142

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M)+ (VD

4397142

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4397142

Class eg:y

Total

4397142

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

73.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full

73.95
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 4397142
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Braham Arenja

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADPA1953D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

60000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

60000

60000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60000

60000

Class eg:y

Total

60000

60000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

1.01

1.01
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)

60000

60000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Vibgyor Investors And
Developers Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AABCV1008P

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

61

22

133

187

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70000

208004

33

25143

28031

22246

7100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

70000

208004

33

25143

28031

22246

7100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18

3.5

0.42

0.47

0.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

70000

208004

33

25143

28031

22246

7100

Class eg:y

Total

70000

208004

33

25143

28031

22246

7100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.5

0.42

0.47

0.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
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Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()
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Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.5

0.42

0.47

0.37

0.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

70000

206154

33

25143

28031

22246

7100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

405

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

290557

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

290557

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

290557

Class eg:y

Total

290557

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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@
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Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

288707

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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