General information about company	
Scrip code	543214
NSE Symbol	NDRAUTO
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE07OG01012
Name of the company	NDR AUTO COMPONENTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities					
	Category Nos. Of	Nos Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	shares % of total no.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		of Voting Rights held in each securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
(II)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	4397142	0	0	4397142	73.9472	4397142	0	4397142	73.9472		
(B)	Public	5992	1549184	0	0	1549184	26.0528	1549184	0	1549184	26.0528		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Total	5998	5946326	0	0	5946326	100	5946326	0	5946326	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)		Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	0	0	0	73.9472	0	0	0	0	4397142
(B)	Public	0	0	0	26.0528	0	0	113282	7.3124	1467827
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	0	0	0	100	0	0	113282	1.9051	5864969

		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)			paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			as a %
				shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	4397142			4397142	73.95	4397142		4397142	73.95
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	4397142			4397142	73.95	4397142		4397142	73.95
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	4397142			4397142	73.95	4397142		4397142	73.95
В	Table III - Statement	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder	•		•		
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	55			55	0	55		55	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	55			55	0	55		55	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5573	852944			852944	14.34	852944		852944	14.34
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	405628			405628	6.82	405628		405628	6.82
(e)	Any Other (specify)	405	290557			290557	4.89	290557		290557	4.89
Sub-Total (B)		5991	1549129			1549129	26.05	1549129		1549129	26.05

Shareholding Pattern31122021.html

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		5992	1549184			1549184	26.05	1549184	1549184	26.05
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r		
Total (A+B+C2)		5998	5946326			5946326	100	5946326	5946326	100
Total (A+B+C)		5998	5946326			5946326	100	5946326	5946326	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promo	ter Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				73.95					4397142	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.95					4397142	
(2)	Foreign						•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.95					4397142	
В	Table III - Sta	itement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder				!		
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0					55	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					55	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons			•	•		•		
(a(i))				14.34					773437	
(a(ii))				6.82					405628	
(e)				4.89					288707	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.05					1467772	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.05					1467827	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5864969	

Total (A+B+C		100			5864969	
)						l

		Individu	als/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ayush Relan	Indira Choudhary	Pranav Relan	Rishabh Relan	Ritu Relan	Rohit Relan
PAN (II)	AIXPR1086J	AAFPC2366L	AIXPR1085M	AIXPR1116R	AAHPR1324B	AAEPR4255Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10736	53037	9315	9233	744646	3570175
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10736	53037	9315	9233	744646	3570175
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.18	0.89	0.16	0.16	12.52	60.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)	•	•	
Class eg:X	10736	53037	9315	9233	744646	3570175
Class eg:y						
Total	10736	53037	9315	9233	744646	3570175
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.18	0.89	0.16	0.16	12.52	60.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full	0.18	0.89	0.16	0.16	12.52	60.04

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10736	53037	9315	9233	744646	3570175
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•	•	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/IIIndu undivided Femile.
	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4397142
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4397142
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	4397142
Class eg:y	
Total	4397142
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	73.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full	73.95

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4397142
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Braham Arenja	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AADPA1953D	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	60000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60000	60000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	60000	60000		
Class eg:y				
Total	60000	60000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.01		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full	1.01	1.01		

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60000	60000	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vibgyor Investors And Developers Pvt Ltd						
PAN (II)	AABCV1008P						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	61	1	22	133	187	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	70000	208004	33	25143	28031	22246	7100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	70000	208004	33	25143	28031	22246	7100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	3.5	0	0.42	0.47	0.37	0.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)	•		•	•	
Class eg: X	70000	208004	33	25143	28031	22246	7100
Class eg:y							
Total	70000	208004	33	25143	28031	22246	7100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.18	3.5	0	0.42	0.47	0.37	0.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares							

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	3.5	0	0.42	0.47	0.37	0.12
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	70000	206154	33	25143	28031	22246	7100
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

A my Oth on (on activ)			
Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.			
Category			
Category / More than 1 percentage			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	405		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	290557		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	290557		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.88		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	290557		
Class eg:y			
Total	290557		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.88		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying			

Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.88	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	288707	
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence